Vossloh-Schwabe Deutschland GmbH · Hohe Steinert 8 · 58509 Lüdenscheid · Germany · Phone +49 23 51/10 10 · Fax +49 23 51/10 12 17 · www.vossloh-schwabe.com
LED Line SMD Easy – L14/28/56 W2
LED LINE SMD EASY
L14/28/56 W2
350 lm, 700 lm, 1400 lm
LED LINE SMD EASY
L14/28/56 W2
– 350 lm, 700 lm, 1400 lm

/7
 –
 1
1/
20
20
LED Line SMD Easy – L14/28/56 W2
Optical Characteristics
at tp = 50 °C
CRI: Ra > 80
Type Colour Ref. No. CCT Typ. luminous flux* and typ. efficiency * Photo-
Connection at metric
top bottom 200 mA 250 mA 300 mA 350 mA 500 mA 700 mA code
(TC) (BC) K lm lm/W lm lm/W lm lm/W lm lm/W lm lm/W lm lm/W
LED Line SMD Easy – L14 W2
WU-M-622-TC/BC-830 warm white on req. on req. 3000   268 159   330 153   393 151   450 148   620 139   820 128 830/479
WU-M-622-TC/BC-840 neutral white 569079 on req. 4000   283 166   350 163   413 159   475 156   653 147   865 135 840/479
WU-M-622-TC/BC-850 cool white on req. on req. 5000   288 169   355 165   420 162   485 159   665 149   883 138 850/479
WU-M-622-TC/BC-865 cool white 569080 on req. 6500   278 164   343 160   405 156   468 153   643 144   850 133 865/479
LED Line SMD Easy – L28 W2
WU-M-601-TC/BC-830 warm white 567485 567489 3000   510 146   620 140   725 134   820 128 — — — — 830/479
WU-M-601-TC/BC-840 neutral white 567486 567490 4000   535 153   655 147   765 142   865 135 — — — — 840/479
WU-M-601-TC/BC-850 cool white 567487 567491 5000   545 156   665 150   775 143   880 138 — — — — 850/479
WU-M-601-TC/BC-865 cool white 567488 567492 6500   525 150   640 144   750 139   850 133 — — — — 865/479
WU-M-602-TC/BC-830 warm white 567493 567497 3000   535 159   660 155   785 152   900 148 1240 140 1640 128 830/479
WU-M-602-TC/BC-840 neutral white 567494 567498 4000   565 168   700 165   825 160   950 157 1305 147 1730 135 840/479
WU-M-602-TC/BC-850 cool white 567495 567499 5000   575 170   710 167   840 163   970 160 1330 150 1765 138 850/479
WU-M-602-TC/BC-865 cool white 567496 567500 6500   555 165   685 161   810 157   935 154 1285 145 1700 133 865/479
LED Line SMD Easy – L28 W2 – STC (Small Top Connector)
WU-M-602-STC-830 warm white 569418 — 3000   535 159   660 155   785 152   900 148 1240 140 1640 128 830/479
WU-M-602-STC-840 neutral white 569419 — 4000   565 168   700 165   825 160   950 157 1305 147 1730 135 840/479
LED Line SMD Easy – L56 W2
WU-M-603-TC/BC-830 warm white 567501 567505 3000 1020 146 1240 140 1445 134 1640 128 — — — — 830/479
WU-M-603-TC/BC-840 neutral white 567502 567506 4000 1075 154 1305 147 1525 141 1730 135 — — — — 840/479
WU-M-603-TC/BC-850 cool white 567503 567507 5000 1095 157 1330 150 1555 144 1765 138 — — — — 850/479
WU-M-603-TC/BC-865 cool white 567504 567508 6500 1055 151 1285 145 1500 139 1700 133 — — — — 865/479
WU-M-604-TC/BC-830 warm white 567509 567513 3000 1070 159 1325 156 1565 152 1805 149 2480 140 3285 128 830/479
WU-M-604-TC/BC-840 neutral white 567510 567514 4000 1130 168 1395 164 1655 161 1905 157 2615 147 3465 135 840/479
WU-M-604-TC/BC-850 cool white 567511 567515 5000 1150 170 1420 167 1685 163 1940 160 2660 150 3530 138 850/479
WU-M-604-TC/BC-865 cool white 567512 567516 6500 1110 165 1370 161 1625 158 1870 154 2565 144 3400 133 865/479
LED Line SMD Easy – L56 W2 – STC (Small Top Connector)
WU-M-604-STC-830 warm white 569420 — 3000 1070 159 1325 156 1565 152 1805 149 2480 140 3285 128 830/479
WU-M-604-STC-840 neutral white 569421 — 4000 1130 168 1395 164 1655 161 1905 157 2615 147 3465 135 840/479
* Production tolerance of luminous flux and efficiency: ±10%  |  CRI > 90 on request
Minimum order quantity (packaging unit): 150 pcs. (WU-M-601, -602); 120 pcs. (WU-M-603, -604); 100 pcs. (WU-M-622)
LED Line SMD Easy – L14/28/56 W2
4Vossloh-Schwabe Deutschland GmbH · Hohe Steinert 8 · 58509 Lüdenscheid · Germany · Phone +49 23 51/10 10 · Fax +49 23 51/10 12 17 · www.vossloh-schwabe.com